

PROJECT: 2016 RESURFACING OVERLAY CURB RAMPS

BID OPENING: 3/22/16

PROJECT NO. 071816

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE (REVISED): \$300,000 - \$350,000

AES
1010 COLUMBIA BLVD
LONGVIEW WA 98632

ABRISS
PO BOX 40
BATTLE GROUND WA 98604

INTEGRITY EXC
30204 NE 103RD AVE
BATTLE GROUND WA 98604

CIVIL WORKS NW
PO BOX 5698
VANCOUVER WA 98668

BID BOND
YES
Complete in 45 working days

BID BOND
YES
Complete in 45 working days

BID BOND
YES
Complete in 45 working days

BID BOND
YES
Complete in 45 working days

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	SPCC Plan	1.00	LS	295.00	\$295.00	275.00	\$275.00	200.00	\$200.00	165.00	\$165.00
2	Mobilization	1.00	LS	21000.00	\$21,000.00	50500.00	\$50,500.00	34000.00	\$34,000.00	29500.00	\$29,500.00
3	Project Temporary Traffic Control	1.00	LS	12000.00	\$12,000.00	44096.45	\$44,096.45	1000.00	\$1,000.00	6000.00	\$6,000.00
4	Flaggers and Spotters	450.00	HR	51.00	\$22,950.00	73.57	\$33,106.50	59.00	\$26,550.00	60.00	\$27,000.00
5	Sequential Arrow Sign	150.00	HR	10.00	\$1,500.00	35.83	\$5,374.50	5.00	\$750.00	10.00	\$1,500.00
6	Clearing and Grubbing	1.00	LS	8368.00	\$8,368.00	8000.00	\$8,000.00	26000.00	\$26,000.00	15000.00	\$15,000.00
7	Removal of Curb	1400.00	LF	6.25	\$8,750.00	12.54	\$17,556.00	10.00	\$14,000.00	10.00	\$14,000.00
8	Removal of Sidewalk	900.00	SY	31.00	\$27,900.00	38.84	\$34,956.00	27.00	\$24,300.00	15.00	\$13,500.00
9	Sawcut	2100.00	LF	4.00	\$8,400.00	5.30	\$11,130.00	3.00	\$6,300.00	3.50	\$7,350.00
10	Roadway Excavation Incl. Hauling	300.00	CY	81.00	\$24,300.00	80.30	\$24,090.00	41.00	\$12,300.00	60.00	\$18,000.00
11	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	250.00	CY	106.00	\$26,500.00	120.00	\$30,000.00	49.00	\$12,250.00	60.00	\$15,000.00
12	Commercial HMA	250.00	TON	165.00	\$41,250.00	180.82	\$45,205.00	155.00	\$38,750.00	200.00	\$50,000.00
13	Inlet Protection	60.00	EA	50.00	\$3,000.00	70.00	\$4,200.00	60.00	\$3,600.00	75.00	\$4,500.00
14	Erosion/Water Pollution Control	1.00	LS	6040.00	\$6,040.00	8000.00	\$8,000.00	2000.00	\$2,000.00	750.00	\$750.00
15	Topsoil Type B	30.00	CY	210.00	\$6,300.00	69.58	\$2,087.40	100.00	\$3,000.00	60.00	\$1,800.00
16	Seeded Lawn Installation	100.00	SY	8.00	\$800.00	18.48	\$1,848.00	15.00	\$1,500.00	20.00	\$2,000.00
17	Bark or Wood Chip Mulch	30.00	CY	91.00	\$2,730.00	78.38	\$2,351.40	60.00	\$1,800.00	60.00	\$1,800.00
18	Adjusting Boxes	4.00	EA	550.00	\$2,200.00	616.00	\$2,464.00	200.00	\$800.00	700.00	\$2,800.00
19	Cement Concrete curb Type E-1	1200.00	LF	27.50	\$33,000.00	35.21	\$42,252.00	30.00	\$36,000.00	44.00	\$52,800.00
20	Cement Concrete, Grade Correction Curb	1300.00	LF	23.50	\$30,550.00	18.87	\$24,531.00	30.00	\$39,000.00	25.00	\$32,500.00
21	Cement Concrete Curb and Gutter, Type A-1	300.00	LF	37.80	\$11,340.00	37.74	\$11,322.00	30.00	\$9,000.00	46.00	\$13,800.00
22	Cement Concrete Sidewalk and Ramp	900.00	SY	84.00	\$75,600.00	90.54	\$81,486.00	65.00	\$58,500.00	100.00	\$90,000.00
23	Detectable Warning Device – Pre-cast Tile	650.00	SF	25.00	\$16,250.00	35.21	\$22,886.50	35.00	\$22,750.00	32.00	\$20,800.00
24	Traffic Signal System 39 th Street	1.00	LS	7400.00	\$7,400.00	8632.00	\$8,632.00	6400.00	\$6,400.00	6500.00	\$6,500.00
25	Permanent Signing	1.00	LS	1500.00	\$1,500.00	4000.00	\$4,000.00	1.00	\$1.00	1000.00	\$1,000.00

GRAND TOTAL **\$399,923.00** **\$520,349.75** **\$380,751.00** **\$428,065.00**